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Pos. N° Nom Moto Points La Sarthe1 La Sarthe2 Ain1 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Charente 1 Charente 2

Catégorie : ANCIENNE
1 316 BARNOIN Patrick YAMAHA 500 XT 100 25 0 30 0 15 30 0
2 321 JOUAN Salah HONDA 900 BOL D'OR 81 30 0 21 0 30 0 0
3 318 STEPHAN Philippe YAMAHA 350 RDLC 72 21 0 15 0 18 18 0
4 325 POUTIER J.François HONDA 500 FT 55 0 0 14 0 25 16 0
5 326 RIVOLLET Jean Yves GAUTHIER 250 F2 50 0 0 16 0 21 13 0
6 322 DUFOUR Marc YAMAHA 350 RDLC 43 0 0 18 0 0 25 0
7 319 MARTIN Eric SUZUKI 550 GS 43 15 0 13 0 0 15 0
8 320 ZABRONIECKA Joël HONDA 900 BOL D'OR 42 16 0 12 0 0 14 0
9 317 LACOSTE Christian YAMAHA 250 RDLC 39 18 0 0 0 0 21 0
10 323 COUDURIER Thierry YAMAHA 350 RDLC 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
11 324 FOUGERAS Gabriel BMW 650 R65 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Catégorie : CLASSIQUE
1 265 CHAPAS Tom YAMAHA 600 FZR 193 25 30 18 30 30 30 30
2 264 JEUDY Yann HONDA 750 VFR 151 18 18 15 25 25 25 25
3 261 DURIS Jean-Luc HONDA CBR 900 RR 76 30 25 21 0 0 0 0
4 269 SCHMUCK Patrick HONDA CBR 1000 F 46 0 0 10 0 0 18 18
5 260 PALICOT Grégory Honda 42 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
6 277 BOURGEOIS QuenƟn / GALAIS Séb… HONDA 600 CBR 42 0 0 0 21 21 0 0
7 262 AYRTON Nick SUZUKI 1100 GSXR 42 21 21 0 0 0 0 0
8 315 BARNOIN Jérémy KAWASAKI 400 ZXR 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
9 274 DELORME Maxime HONDA 500 CB 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
10 266 LETHENET Cyrille YAMAHA 240 TDR 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
11 263 SIMONNET Hervé HONDA 900 CBR FIREBL… 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 272 PIGEAT Richard SUZUKI 750 GSXR 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
13 267 PUGET Charles Alexis HONDA 650 Africa Twin … 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
14 270 LAROCHETTE Olivier HONDA 900 CBR 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
15 271 DEBIZE Grégory YAMAHA 850 TDM 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

Catégorie : MAXI RALLYE
1 10 FAYOLLE Jean-François APRILIA 1100 TUONO F… 210 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
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Catégorie : MAXI RALLYE (Suite)
2 21 FORYS Christophe SUZUKI 1000 GSXR 158 21 25 25 25 25 21 16
3 41 JOZON Luc/HOUWINK Willem BMW S 1000 XR 142 18 18 21 21 18 25 21
4 24 MIGNE Johan/BARDEAU Adélaïde APRILIA 1000 TUONO 115 25 21 16 14 10 14 15
5 32 VERMOREL Sylvain KTM 1290 Superduke 97 0 0 18 18 21 15 25
6 34 BERNARD Martial/FRAISSE Laura SUZUKI 1000 GSXR 94 13 12 15 13 15 13 13
7 25 BOULAND Guillaume DUCATI 1000 MULTISTR… 85 16 16 0 12 11 16 14
8 23 MASSON Hugues-Olivier SUZUKI 1000 GSX-S 82 15 14 12 8 9 12 12
9 22 BOURSIER Michel KTM 990 SMT 72 14 13 8 9 8 10 10
10 47 KOELBLEN Marc KTM 990 Super Duke 68 0 0 0 16 16 18 18
11 42 MOREL Yannick DUCATI 1100 HYPERMO… 62 10 15 13 11 13 0 0
12 26 BOURGEOIS Frédéric APRILIA 1100 TUONO 44 9 11 0 10 14 0 0
13 76 LAMOUR Marc DUCATI 1100 STREETFIG… 37 11 10 0 0 0 8 8
14 28 POTIER Guillaume DUCATI multistrada 1260 29 0 0 11 0 0 9 9
15 30 MAUREL Eric APRILIA 1100 TUONO 27 0 0 0 15 12 0 0
16 36 CONAN Yannick Aprilia 22 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
17 27 ESSID Hamza YAMAHA MT-10 21 12 0 9 0 0 0 0
18 31 AUBRY Lionel/AUBRY Sylvie KTM superduke R 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
19 35 NOWITZKI SébasƟen / NOWITZKI P… HONDA 1000 CB R 14 0 0 0 7 7 0 0
20 43 PAQUIN William APRILIA Tuono 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Catégorie : RALLYE 1
1 6 BOYER Jordan KTM 890 DUKE R 186 30 25 30 25 25 30 21
2 4 COURTAUD Mathias YAMAHA MT-09 165 0 30 25 30 30 25 25
3 16 AUZOUX Christopher TRIUMPH 765 STREET T… 133 25 18 16 16 21 21 16
4 8 COULANGES Charlie YAMAHA MT-09 127 21 21 0 21 16 18 30
5 7 GONZALEZ Emmanuel KTM 790 DUKE 121 14 16 21 18 18 16 18
6 19 PREUDHOMME Benjamin KTM 890 DUKE R 107 16 14 18 15 14 15 15
7 11 GAMBINO Davy KTM 890 DUKE R 99 18 15 14 14 12 13 13
8 14 DEVILLARD Mathieu TRIUMPH 765 STREET T… 73 13 10 13 6 11 10 10
9 144 RECOUR Hugo TRIUMPH 765 STREET T… 73 11 12 7 12 8 11 12
10 126 JARNAC Thomas KTM 790 DUKE 64 12 13 10 3 6 9 11
11 120 OVERNEY Christophe HUSQVARNA 501 FE 59 0 11 12 13 7 8 8
12 2 CAUQUIL Romain/DELILLE Clarisse KTM  DUKE 890 58 0 0 15 0 15 14 14
13 147 BLANCHET Hugo DUCATI 950 HYPERMOT… 55 10 8 6 5 5 12 9
14 117 CASTELEYN Rémi KTM 890 DUKE R 52 15 9 11 8 9 0 0
15 134 BONCOEUR Guillaume/CORNILLAT … TRIUMH 675 STREET TRI… 47 9 5 9 11 13 0 0
16 138 CHAUVEAU Pascal KTM 790 DUKE 45 7 7 8 10 0 6 7
17 135 DURIS Jean-Luc KTM 890 Duke R 30 0 0 0 9 10 5 6
18 137 FAYOL Eric KTM 890 DUKE R 26 6 3 4 1 0 7 5
19 115 NUPER Morten/FANNECHON Mylè… YAMAHA MT-09 TRACER 22 2 4 5 7 4 0 0
20 121 VRY Sébastien YAMAHA MT-09 15 5 0 3 4 3 0 0
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Catégorie : RALLYE 1 (Suite)
21 128 BURNET Lionel YAMAHA MT-09 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 119 SIMONNET Hervé Honda 8 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
23 142 JAILLIARD Patrick DUCATI 937 HYPERMOT… 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
24 140 GROSSE Johann YAMAHA MT-09 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
25 123 LAPORTE DIT CUSSY Cyrille HONDA 600 CBR RR 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 148 BLANCHON Léo Yamaha 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 1
27 124 LARUE Gilles YAMAHA 850 MT09 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
28 145 UNAL Thierry KTM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
29 143 STEPHAN Pierre/LESOURD Rémi KTM 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 150 BERTRAND Loic YAMAHA MT09 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
31 136 GERHARD Johnny TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL… 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
32 199 ALLEMAND Arnaud Yamaha 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
33 153 GOVIGNON Morgan / GOVIGNON … TRIUMPH 675 Street Tril… 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
34 130 MESSERLI Olivier YAMAHA 850 MT 09 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
35 127 ASFAUX Antoine TRIUMPH 765 STREET T… 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
36 133 BARAY Julien TRIUMPH 765 STREET T… 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 116 CADENET Jean-Philippe/AUBERT C… KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 154 LAFON Maxime Suzuki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 155 SEYS Aurélien Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catégorie : RALLYE 2
1 1 SCHILTZ Bruno APRILIA 660 TUONO 210 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
2 3 JOUANEN Vincent KTM 500 EXC 171 25 21 25 25 25 25 25
3 5 BREBION Tanguy HUSQVARNA 701 151 21 25 21 21 21 21 21
4 18 COUGOULE Rémi HUSQVARNA 701 121 18 18 13 18 18 18 18
5 15 BARBOT Sonia YAMAHA 700 R7 111 16 16 15 16 16 16 16
6 183 HANNIGSBERG Morgane KTM 690 DUKE 79 12 13 4 14 13 11 12
7 181 GUILLEMOT Frédéric YAMAHA 700 XTZ TENERE 64 15 15 6 0 0 14 14
8 187 MOLINET Denis KAWASAKI 650 Versys 59 0 0 7 12 15 12 13
9 194 BILLARD Xavier HUSQVARNA 701 viƟpilen 41 0 0 11 0 0 15 15
10 196 ESSID Hamza YAMAHA XTX 660 27 0 0 0 13 14 0 0
11 186 BLOT Julien YAMAHA MT-07 27 13 14 0 0 0 0 0
12 198 SCHMITT BAILER Arnaud KTM 690 Duke R 23 0 0 8 15 0 0 0
13 195 MESSERLI Kévin KTM 690 SMC 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
14 192 MESSEGHEM CHRISTIAN KAWASAKI 650 VERSYS 18 0 0 5 0 0 13 0
15 191 BEAUCOUD Andy GASGAS EC 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
16 190 ROUTHIER Florent HUSABERG 450 FE 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
17 185 RENOUT Daniel SUZUKI 650 SV 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 197 GAVARD Bertrand HUSQVARNA 450 FE 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
19 188 BURCKEL François HUSABERG 570 FS 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
20 189 RIOU Gaëtan HUSABERG 570 FS 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
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Catégorie : RALLYE 2 (Suite)
21 184 PREVOST Arnaud YAMAHA 700 XTZ TENERE 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Catégorie : RALLYE 3
1 235 MOUNEU Pierre BETA 390 SM 210 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
2 236 LEGODOU Jérémy BETA 390 SM 148 16 18 25 25 18 21 25
3 237 FABRE Vincent BETA 390 SM 148 21 21 21 18 21 25 21
4 241 PARMENTIER Julien KAWASAKI 500 GPZ 141 25 25 18 21 16 18 18
5 242 GERMANIQUE Pascal KTM 390 ADVENTURE 109 18 16 15 14 14 16 16
6 243 DUPERRON Denis HONDA 500 CB 46 0 0 16 15 15 0 0
7 240 ZANUTTO Jean-François HONDA 500 CB 42 15 0 14 0 13 0 0
8 276 GUEGUIN Stéphane / Laura FRAISSE YAMAHA T MAX 500 41 0 0 0 16 25 0 0

Catégorie : SIDE-CAR
1 362 MENERET Florian/RAUCCI Tristan YAMAHA 1200 FJ 150 25 30 15 25 0 25 30
2 361 BERTHOMIEU Benoît/CAMPERGUE … SUZUKI 1300 GSXR 141 0 0 30 30 30 30 21
3 366 DEVAUX John/REYNES Gaëtan SUZUKI 1300 DJ 135 18 25 0 21 25 21 25
4 369 LEPAGE Pauline/LEPAGE Damien YAMAHA 1000 Neptune … 98 0 0 25 18 21 18 16
5 370 COUDERC Gilles/COUDERC Angelina YAMAHA 12000 FJ 84 0 0 16 16 18 16 18
6 360 CHANAL Gilles/ENJALBERT Sylvain PANDA 1000 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 368 BACON Franck/CRESCENZO SébasƟ… KTM 1190 RC8 R 21 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
8 363 GOURAUD Roland/POTTIER Christo… CHODA KAWASAKI ZX 1… 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 367 GUILHOT frédéric/FANGET jérôme TRIUMPH 955 SPRINT ST 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
10 365 CAPDEVILLE Vincent/FOUET Francky CHODA 1300 HAYABUSA 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
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1 41 JOZON Luc/HOUWINK Willem BMW S 1000 XR 164 21 25 21 30 21 25 21
2 24 MIGNE Johan/BARDEAU Adélaïde APRILIA 1000 TUONO 136 25 30 16 16 13 18 18
3 2 CAUQUIL Romain/DELILLE Clarisse KTM  DUKE 890 128 0 0 30 8 30 30 30
4 34 BERNARD Martial/FRAISSE Laura SUZUKI 1000 GSXR 108 15 15 15 15 16 16 16
5 143 STEPHAN Pierre/LESOURD Rémi KTM 890 DUKE R 107 16 16 13 18 14 15 15
6 32 VERMOREL Sylvain / VINCENT Thierry Victor KTM 1290 SUPER DUKE 96 0 0 0 25 25 21 25
7 115 NUPER Morten/FANNECHON Mylène YAMAHA MT-09 TRACER 93 18 18 18 21 18 0 0
8 134 BONCOEUR Guillaume/CORNILLAT Alexandre TRIUMH 675 STREET TRIPLE 76 30 21 25 0 0 0 0
9 116 CADENET Jean-Philippe/AUBERT Christelle KTM 790 DUKE 71 14 14 12 9 8 14 0
10 153 GOVIGNON Morgan / GOVIGNON Céline TRIUMPH 675 Street Trilple 29 0 0 0 14 15 0 0
11 277 BOURGEOIS Quentin / GALAIS Sébastien HONDA 600 CBR 25 0 0 0 13 12 0 0
12 276 GUEGUIN Stéphane / Laura FRAISSE YAMAHA T MAX 500 23 0 0 0 12 11 0 0
13 152 DUPUIS-MAURIN Valéryane / PERROT Sabine TRIUMPH 765 STREET TRIPLE 21 0 0 0 11 10 0 0
14 35 NOWITZKI Sébastien / NOWITZKI Paula HONDA 1000 CB R 17 0 0 0 10 7 0 0
15 154 LAFON Maxime / THELLIEZ Constance SUZUKI 650 GSX   F 16 0 0 0 7 9 0 0
16 31 AUBRY Lionel/AUBRY Sylvie KTM superduke R 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
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1 8 COULANGES Charlie YAMAHA MT-09 180 30 30 0 30 30 30 30
2 19 PREUDHOMME Benjamin KTM 890 DUKE R 176 25 25 30 21 25 25 25
3 18 COUGOULE Rémi HUSQVARNA 701 138 16 21 16 25 21 18 21
4 126 JARNAC Thomas KTM 790 DUKE 124 21 18 21 14 16 16 18
5 147 BLANCHET Hugo DUCATI 950 HYPERMOTARD 117 18 16 15 16 15 21 16
6 121 VRY Sébastien YAMAHA MT-09 73 15 15 14 15 14 0 0
7 134 BONCOEUR Guillaume/LAINE Romaric triumph 675 Street triple 54 0 0 18 18 18 0 0
8 154 LAFON Maxime / THELLIEZ Constance SUZUKI 650 GSX   F 48 0 0 0 10 10 14 14
9 148 BLANCHON Léo YAMAHA 890 MT09 42 0 0 0 0 12 15 15
10 195 MESSERLI Kévin KTM 690 SMC 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
11 277 BOURGEOIS Quentin / GALAIS Sébastien HONDA 600 CBR 25 0 0 0 12 13 0 0
12 156 SOLIGNAC Samuel KAWASAKI 750 Z 750 24 0 0 0 13 11 0 0
13 198 SCHMITT BAILER Arnaud KTM 690 Duke R 24 0 0 13 11 0 0 0
14 149 VURPILLOT Simon TRIUMPH 675 DAYTONA 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
15 184 PREVOST Arnaud YAMAHA 700 XTZ TENERE 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
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1 127 ASFAUX Antoine TRIUMPH 765 STREET TRIPLE RS 180 30 30 0 30 30 30 30
2 183 HANNIGSBERG Morgane KTM 690 DUKE 171 25 25 25 21 25 25 25
3 198 SCHMITT BAILER Arnaud KTM 690 Duke R 55 0 0 30 25 0 0 0
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1 15 BARBOT Sonia YAMAHA 700 R7 210 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
2 183 HANNIGSBERG Morgane KTM 690 DUKE 156 25 25 25 21 18 21 21
3 369 LEPAGE Pauline/LEPAGE Damien YAMAHA 1000 Neptune R1 ms-r 130 0 0 30 25 25 25 25
4 152 DUPUIS-MAURIN Valéryane / PERROT Sabine TRIUMPH 765 STREET TRIPLE 39 0 0 0 18 21 0 0
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1 120 OVERNEY Christophe HUSQVARNA 501 FE 185 10 30 30 30 25 30 30
2 235 MOUNEU Pierre BETA 390 SM 108 13 16 16 16 11 18 18
3 135 DURIS Jean-Luc KTM 890 Duke R 93 0 0 0 21 30 21 21
4 361 BERTHOMIEU Benoît/CAMPERGUE Jonathan SUZUKI 1300 GSXR 93 0 0 21 25 18 16 13
5 47 KOELBLEN Marc KTM 990 Super Duke 89 0 0 0 18 21 25 25
6 145 UNAL Thierry KTM 890 DUKE R 88 11 13 14 10 14 12 14
7 124 LARUE Gilles YAMAHA MT-09 81 14 15 0 11 16 13 12
8 261 DURIS Jean-Luc HONDA CBR 900 RR 76 30 21 25 0 0 0 0
9 23 MASSON Hugues-Olivier SUZUKI 1000 GSX S 58 0 0 13 7 8 14 16
10 119 SIMONNET Hervé HONDA 900 CBR fireblade 56 0 0 0 13 13 15 15
11 22 BOURSIER Michel KTM 990 SMT 54 12 12 2 8 0 10 10
12 181 GUILLEMOT Frédéric YAMAHA 700 XTZ TENERE 46 9 11 9 0 0 8 9
13 142 JAILLIARD Patrick DUCATI 937 HYPERMOTARD 41 16 25 0 0 0 0 0
14 262 AYRTON Nick SUZUKI 1100 GSXR 39 21 18 0 0 0 0 0
15 187 MOLINET Denis KAWASAKI 650 Versys 38 0 0 10 6 9 5 8
16 26 BOURGEOIS Frédéric APRILIA 1100 TUONO 37 0 10 0 12 15 0 0
17 370 COUDERC Gilles / THIBAULT-COUDERC Angelina YAMAHA FJ 1200 37 0 0 0 9 10 7 11
18 123 LAPORTE DIT CUSSY Cyrille HONDA 600 CBR RR 32 18 14 0 0 0 0 0
19 118 CANALI Philippe YAMAHA 6OO fazer RJ 32 0 0 11 14 7 0 0
20 316 BARNOIN Patrick YAMAHA 500 XT 31 5 0 15 0 0 11 0
21 30 MAUREL Eric APRILIA 1100 TUONO 27 0 0 0 15 12 0 0
22 360 CHANAL Gilles/ENJALBERT Sylvain PANDA 1000 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 76 LAMOUR Marc DUCATI 1100 STREETFIGHTER 24 4 9 0 0 0 4 7
24 321 JOUAN Salah HONDA 900 BOL D'OR 21 8 0 7 0 6 0 0
25 31 AUBRY Lionel/AUBRY Sylvie KTM superduke R 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
26 116 CADENET Jean-Philippe/AUBERT Christelle KTM 790 DUKE 16 0 8 0 5 3 0 0
27 242 GERMANIQUE Pascal KTM 390 ADVENTURE 16 0 7 0 3 0 0 6
28 363 GOURAUD Roland/POTTIER Christophe CHODA KAWASAKI ZX 1200 R 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 322 DUFOUR Marc YAMAHA 350 RDLC 15 0 0 6 0 0 9 0
30 192 MESSEGHEM CHRISTIAN KAWASAKI 650 VERSYS 14 0 0 8 0 0 6 0
31 272 PIGEAT Richard SUZUKI 750 GSXR 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
32 318 STEPHAN Philippe YAMAHA 350 RDLC 10 3 0 3 0 2 2 0
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33 326 RIVOLLET Jean Yves GAUTHIER 250 F2 9 0 0 5 0 4 0 0
34 243 DUPERRON Denis HONDA 500 CB 9 0 0 4 4 1 0 0
35 185 RENOUT Daniel SUZUKI 650 SV 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 325 POUTIER J.François HONDA 500 FT 7 0 0 1 0 5 1 0
37 263 SIMONNET Hervé HONDA 900 CBR FIREBLADE 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 269 SCHMUCK Patrick Honda 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
39 317 LACOSTE Christian YAMAHA 250 RDLC 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
40 132 AZAM Patrice TRIUMPH 765 STREET TRIPLE RS 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 319 MARTIN Eric Suzuki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 320 ZABRONIECKA Joël Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page : 2 / 2


